

You worked hard to get where you are. The Hennepin Homeownership Preservation Program can help you stay there.

The Minnesota Homeownership Center has partnered with Hennepin County and the City of Minneapolis to quickly deploy resources to homeowners in Hennepin County who may be at risk of foreclosure.

As statewide leaders in foreclosure prevention, the Minnesota Homeownership Center has helped over 38,500 households stay out of foreclosure since 2008. We can help you too.

You are not alone.

Many Minnesotans are facing financial uncertainty as a result of the COVID-19 pandemic, the associated economic downturn, and the uneven and unequal beginnings of economic recovery. We understand the challenges homeowners are facing right now – foreclosure can be prevented, and we are here to help.

Relief is available in Hennepin County.

The Hennepin Homeownership Preservation Program (HHPP) is designed to provide support to homeowners in Hennepin County who are past due on their mortgage or other housing expenses. HHPP offers foreclosure prevention advising and financial assistance to those who qualify.

Assistance is absolutely free, always confidential, and is supported by Hennepin County and the City of Minneapolis.

Contact Us

For more information or to obtain help, visit or call:

www.hennepinhpp.com 651-236-8952